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Must be returned by 3 lgal /~3by 5 p.m. (postmarks not accepted). Return to Valdez City Hall.

Appeals may be faxed to (907) 835-2992. If faxed, original must be received within 15 days.

CITY OF VALDEZ ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW AND APPEAL FgRM
P.O. Box 307, Valdez, AK 99686 Phone: (907) 83504313 Appeal ff I

This form is for you to appeal the assessed valuation on your property. Complete Blocks 1, 2 and 3.

Retain a copy for your record and return or mail the original copy to the Finance Dept. Appeals must

be returned no later than 5 p.m. on above date. The assessor will contact you regarding your appeal.

1). I appeal the value of tax parcel ¹ 8 0 I Vf7 l) 0000020

Property address (or legal description, mile, etc.): 4 a). 3 4 H4vvtvat Ifkn. Sk
r

Print owner's name (as listed on valuation roll)Vz'n~

Owner's mailing address: P.O ~ BSX 5'M Vfs lfIsz.. A K 0 '%48 (ds

Address to which all correspondence should be mailed (if different than above):

DayPhone: l0 3 - 83I- Odtt@5 Evening Phone:

2. 2O VfIO ('tS m 233 toCI
Assessor's Value Land $ Improvements $ Total $ Purchase Date

Owner's Estimate 3%LIDO ( 400OD 30 0 406
of Value Land $ Improvements $ Total $ Purchase Date.

Owner's reason for estimate of value (including inventory corrections, sales of comparable properties, and

property income statements, if appropriate). The Appellant bears the burden of proof. The only ground for

adjustment of assessment are proof of unequal, excessive, improper, or under-valuation based on facts that are
stated in a valid written appeal or proven at the appeal hearing.

Al 0 t tvtpd otfcv grvttc. IN (d.sk u wow zKfub KCIU (( ~ P) rite ry $%tdt;
I

LLnftntgiued, IL»fi»fchszct fn4v izhr w»,I I& .

See Attached

3) I hereby affirm that the foregoing information is true and correct, that I have read and understand the

guidelines above, and that I am the owner or owner's authorized agent of the property described
above. ttwtuttwttere

z/d+c /~~~ 3-0 I
- .23 Iyo,&M z A4~'+.

Signature of owner of authorized agent

Subscnbed and sworn to before me this 2" (
Mf lit i l&rn c

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for ALASKA f, F ™/~ VBLttG
My commission expires

All appeals must be signed. Lack of signature automatically sends appe
'

gp)Atwts+~
Lack of representation at BOE can possibly result in original assessment or yhsif'.
NOTE.'Statements made by the petitioner herein wilt not be considered as evidence unless the petition is verified under oath

WHITE COPY. Finance Dept YELLOW COPY: Assessor PINK COPY; Appellant



12/7/2021 - New Book. MO
01/15/2019 02:45 PM - brusher-Assessor value changes:  modified improvement value--

BlockLot # 2

Describe:

Plat # Tract Doc # Rec. District 318 - Valdez

Parcel
#

Zone

7041-000-002-0

RA

Us
e

R - Residential

Service
Area

V
al

1782City
Number
Mobile Home
#

Land
Size

Improvement
Size

1,320 SF

Legal Description

Tax Year 2023

SFRProperty
Type

1980Year Built Actual

1,000 SFBasement
Size

320 SFGarage
Size

Effective Age 30

Property Information

423 W HANAGITA ST

CURRENT OWNER Property Identification

Partial ExemptTaxable
Interest

Date recorded

$37,400 $158,100Partial
Exempt

$195,7002023 $233,100 -$75,000
$37,400 $200,500Fee Simple $163,1002022 $200,500 $0
$37,400 $161,600Fee Simple $124,2002021 $161,600 $0

PROPERTY HISTORY
Taxable ValueLand ImprovementTaxable InterestYear Assessed Value Exempt Value

NOTES

14,300 SF

SEARLES S VANCE
PO BOX 574 VALDEZ AK 99686-0574



All None

NeutralViewPublic road

LevelTopo ClearedVegetatio
n

TypicalSoil

Site Improvements Total

14,300Site Area SF

Frontage Road

Typical Water Sewer Telephone Electric

Ft

14,300 X $2.62 $37,395
X =

Total $37,40014,300

X

SF

SF

SF

 Comments

SF

Description Area ValueUnit Value

=

=

Fee Value:

X =SF

Adj.

Comments

Access

Utilities

Market Neighborhood

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

 LAND DETAIL

LQC

Other Improvements

The Total Fee Value

Income Value =

Total Residential
Total Commercial

$195,700Total Improvements

Total Property Value

Comments

FEE VALUE SUMMARY

$195,700

SUMMARY FEE SIMPLE VALUATION

Land & Site imp

VALUATION CHECK

$158,100/1,320 SF Indicates $119.77 Value/SF GBA

NOI Ratio = NOI /  =

Valued By Date ValuedDate InspectedInspected By

$37,400

$233,100

 EXEMPTION DETAIL

Comments

$0

$37,400

-$75,000

$120,700

-$75,000

$158,100

Land Improvements Total
Fee Value

Taxable Value

Exempt Amount

Type Primary Percen
t

$37,400 $195,700 $233,100

PFD QualifierStatus Date AppliedDate Decided

Mandatory Optional



Tax Year 2023423 W HANAGITA ST

RESIDENTIAL

Garage

Basement

3

Actual

C4 -
Average

8

Finished

$11,033

Typical Wood Metal Cement Fiber Log Vinyl Other
Typical Comp Metal Wood shingles Other

Typical Concrete Perim Slab Piling Other
Typical Oil Electric Wood Other
Typical BB Space Heater Radiant Forced Air Heat Pump Other
Typical Sheetrock Plywood Panel WD Other
Typical Slab Plywood Carpet Vinyl Wood - Laminate Other

Condition

Total Rooms

3Bedrooms

2Bathrooms

30

Year Built

Effective age

1980

55Total Life

Other Rooms

Effective
age Status

Basement
Unfinished

2 Story

Garage Built-in

SFRProperty
Type

2 StoryDesign

Exterior

Roof

Plumbing

Foundation

Q4 -
Average

Energy
Efficiency

Fixtures -
#7

Heat Fuel

Heat Type

$153.21

Interior

Floor

$105.661,320 $202,233 68% $137,519SFFinished
1,000 $54.52 $54,520 68% $37,0741.45$37.60SFFinished

Hous
e

320 $46.21 $14,788 68% $10,0561.45$31.87SFFinished
SF

SF

Typical

Additional Adjustment

Comments

Extra Lump Sums Total

Porches,
Etc.

Deck 228SF   Enclosed Porch 120SF Total

Ye
s

Built-in 320 Ye
s

Basement Garage Ye
s

Attached Ye
s

Detached Ye
s

Carport

TotalMain House

1.45

Comments

1000Size Finished Size Describe

SFSFSFSFSF

$195,700

$11,033Lump Sum Total

Descriptio
n

Main House

FactorBase Value Unit Value % Good Net ValueArea RCNStatusDescription

Qualit
y








	untitled1: 
	untitled2: 144
	untitled3: 37400
	untitled4: 37400
	untitled5: 195700
	untitled6: 233100
	untitled7: 195700
	untitled8: 233100
	untitled9: Discussed the appeal with the appellant via cell phone.
	untitled10: Recommended no changes to the land value as it is consistent with immediate vicinity. Discussed the improvement
	untitled11: values and how the housing values have changed in the past year/s. Discussed the Valdez real estate maeket
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